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Ordinato per posizione Laptimes mgmlﬂnlhg
Giro  Tempo Diff. Ora Giro  Tempo Diff. Ora giorno Giro  Tempo Diff. Ora giorno Giro  Tempo Diff. Ora giorno
Po.1-#67 CANALES. Izmgiﬁ‘;s 17 54.070 +02.358  13:38:14.128 15  1:04.909 +01.645  13:39:20.507 Po. 7 - # 63 FERRARI V. Di-ﬁz'lpli:];s
1 52253 100445 13:24:05.235 18 54.461 +02.749  13:39:08.589 16 1:06.777 +03.513  13:40:27.284 1 el 13:24:23.890
2 53.051 +01.243  13:24:58.286 19 1:49.330 +57618  13:40:57.919 Po. 5 - #2 AMORINI M. foépi?nos 2 1:10.039 +01.444  13:25:33.929
3 52017  +00208  13:25:50303 Po.3-#53 CANNATAN. 77770 1 e 132817272 3 1:11.209  +02614  13:26:45.138
4 52.288 +00.480  13:26:42.591 1 57.910 +06.292  13:24:11.443 2 1:04.090 +01.610  13:25:21.362 4 1:10.549 +01.954  13:27:55.687
5 52.439 +00.631  13:27:35.030 2 52.532 +00.914  13:25:03.975 3 1:04.911 +02.431  13:26:26.273 5 1:09.246 +00.651  13:29:04.933
6 52.714 +00.906  13:28:27.744 3 51.692 +00.074  13:25:55.667 4 1:05.471 +02.991  13:27:31.744 6 1:11.672 +03.077  13:30:16.605
7 52.546 +00.738  13:29:20.290 4 51.682 +00.064  13:26:47.349 5 1:04.673 +02.193  13:28:36.417 7 1:10.013 +01.418  13:31:26.618
8 52.199 +00.391  13:30:12.489 3 51.61S T 13:27:38.967 6 1:04.551 +02.071  13:29:40.968 8 1:08.990 +00.395  13:32:35.608
9 - 13:31004.297 6 51.791 +00.173  13:28:30.758 7  1:05.644 +03.164  13:30:46.612 9 1:14.393 +05.798  13:33:50.001
10  51.996  +00.188  13:31:56.293 7 51.728  +00110  13:29:22.486 8  1:07.481  +05.001  13:31:54.093 10 1:09.974  +01379  13:34:59.975
11 52.661 +00.853  13:32:48.954 8 52.071 +00.453  13:30:14.557 9 1:07.432 +04.952  13:33:01.525 11 1:11.199 +02.604  13:36:11.174
12 52.598 +00.790  13:33:41.552 9 52.241 +00.623  13:31:06.798 10 1:05.759 +03.279  13:34:07.284 12 1:19.017 +10.422  13:37:30.191
13 52.372 +00.564  13:34:33.924 10 52.045 +00.427  13:31:58.843 11  1:06.137 +03.657  13:35:13.421 13 1:12.725 +04.130  13:38:42.916
14 53.108 +01.300  13:35:27.032 11 52.438 +00.820  13:32:51.281 12 1:08.514 +06.034  13:36:21.935 14 1:10.546 +01.951  13:39:53.462
15 53.505 +01.697  13:36:20.537 12 56.678 +05.060  13:33:47.959 13 1:09.256 +06.776  13:37:31.191 15 1:10.877 +02.282  13:41:04.339
16 54.582 +02.774  13:37:15.119 13 52.058 +00.440  13:34:40.017 14 1:06.776 +04.296  13:38:37.967 Po. 8 - # 117 LUPPI G. DJirfféP[;ﬂ;S
17 54.182 +02.374  13:38:09.301 14 52.144 +00.526  13:35:32.161 15 1:07.751 +05.271  13:39:45.718 1 57.340 403450 13:24:10.878
18 54.939 +03.131  13:39:04.240 15 53.207 +01.589  13:36:25.368 16 1:09.713 +07.233  13:40:55.431 5 55.354 L01.466  13:25:06.232
19 58.146 +06.338  13:40:02.386 16 1:00.071 +08.453  13:37:25.439 Po. 6 - # 711 CIANI M. foép[?pos 3 54.770 +00.882  13:26:01.002
Po. 2 - # 40 MANUZZATO T. Tfésprlsn;% 17 56.339  +04721  13:38:21.778 1 56.805  +01960  13:24:10428 4 55340  +01452  13:26:56.342
1 52.630 +00.918  13:24:06.151 18  2:25.516 +1:33898  13:40:47.294 2 13:25:05.273 5 56.278 +02.390  13:27:52.620
2 52812  +0L100  13:24:58.963 Po. 4 - # 104 SALA M. A 3 54064 +00.419  13:26:00237 6  54.880  +0L001  13:2847.509
3 53.412 +01700  13:25:52.375 1 1:03.789 +00.525  13:24:18.456 4 55.591 +00.746  13:26:55.828 7 13:29:41.397
4 52.973 +01.261  13:26:45.348 2 1:04.196 +00.932  13:25:22.652 5 55.968 +01.123  13:27:51.796 8 55.775 +01.887  13:30:37.172
5 52.371 +00.659  13:27:37.719 3 1:04.653 +01.389  13:26:27.305 6 56.880 +02.035  13:28:48.676 9 55.485 +01.597  13:31:32.657
6 51.815 +00.103  13:28:29.534 4 1:03.707 +00.443  13:27:31.012 7  1:02.039 +07.194  13:29:50.715 10 55.830 +01.942  13:32:28.487
7 52.191 +00.479  13:29:21.725 5  1:04.619 +01.355  13:28:35.631 8  1:01.427 +06.582  13:30:52.142 11 54.858 +00.970  13:33:23.345
8 52.199 +00.487  13:30:13.924 6  1:03.750 +00.486  13:29:39.381 9  1:00.559 +05.714  13:31:52.701 12 55.210 +01.322  13:34:18.555
9 52.219 +00.507  13:31:06.143 7  1:03.812 +00.548  13:30:43.193 10 1:03.568 +08.723  13:32:56.269 13 59.370 +05.482  13:35:17.925
10 e 13:31:57.855 B 1:03.264 EN— 13:31:46.457 11 1:04.324 +09.479  13:34:00.593
11 52.868 +01.156  13:32:50.723 9  1:06.613 +03.349  13:32:53.070 12 1:02.853 +08.008  13:35:03.446
12 53.527 +01.815  13:33:44.250 10 1:04.317 +01.053  13:33:57.387 13 1:10.132 +15.287  13:36:13.578
13 53.344 +01.632  13:34:37.594 11  1:03.873 +00.609  13:35:01.260 14 1:17.272 +22.427  13:37:30.850
14 53.008 +01.296  13:35:30.602 12 1:03.578 +00.314  13:36:04.838 15 1:47.309 +52.464  13:39:18.159
15 53.101 +01.389  13:36:23.703 13  1:04.105 +00.841  13:37:08.943 16  2:14.167 +1:19322  13:41:37.219
16 56.355 +04.643  13:37:20.058 14 1:06.655 +03.391  13:38:15.598
Fastest lap: 51.618
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